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Non Formal Education Centre in the State of 
,PB,JK,HP 13-Oct-25 1014326.00

Non Formal Education Centre in the State of 
,PB,JK,HP 17-Nov-25 1012434.00

Navdeepti  De-addition and Rehabilitaion Centre 
Khour -Jammu 12-Dec-25 517824.00

Education,Constrution and Development  of 
School 12-Dec-25 726624.00

Project for Rehabilitation of children of AIDS and 
Children Involved in Ragpicking 12-Nov-25 500613.00

Project for Rehabilitation of children of AIDS and 
Children Involved in Ragpicking 12-Dec-25 517824.00

purchase new vehicle  for Social work activities 17-Nov-25 1266559.00

Empowering women & children in the Urban 
Cluster of East Delhi 17-Nov-25 502200.00

Empowering women & children in the Urban 
Cluster of East Delhi 12-Dec-25 517824.00

6576228.00
Construction of community center at Rurka 

Village, Dehlon, Ludhiana 13-Nov-25 5113864.00

5113864.00
Project for Children Involved in Ragpicking 

(Gyansrover) 4-Nov-25 1993102.00

Project for Rehabilitation of children of AIDS and 
Children Involved in Ragpicking (Deepti 

Ashram)
4-Nov-25 754051.00

2747153.00

14437245.00
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2 THE ŒUVRE d’Orient THE ŒUVRE d’Orient
20 rue du Regard

75278 PARIS CEDEX 06
France

France

Kindernothilfe (KNH) Kindernothilfe e.v Dusseldorfer 
Landstrasse180, 47249 Duisburg, Germany

Germany

DEEPTI FOUNDATION
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Donor wise Receipt of Foreign Contribution for the QUARTER 1st Oct -2025 to 31 th Dec-2025

Sub-Total

GermanySt.Thomas Institut e.V

Sub-Total

Delhi-95, Mobile -9871170798,6280066280

GRAND TOTAL

23- B, R Block 

Secretary cum Treasurer
Deepti Foundation

Ludwigstr -154-86669,Konigsmoos .

Sub-Total


